
2023 FNRS | WEEK 2 | FANCY FEAST | OVERALL RESULTS

Rank Time First Name Last Name Age Gender

1 02:08.8 Max Abrams 16 Male

2 02:18.8 Ryan Dorr 14 Male

3 02:25.5 Josh Billow 18 Male

4 02:26.3 Renato Da Silva 45 Male

5 02:26.8 Ryan Prudhomme 40 Male

6 02:27.4 Isaac Waring 16 Male

7 02:27.8 Patrick Reilly 28 Male

8 02:28.8 Karl Morin 42 Male

9 02:29.4 George Salisbury 16 Male

10 02:29.5 Sara Ellen Godek 34 Female

10 02:29.5 Brian Squatrito 15 Male

12 02:30.1 Declan McEnerney 19 Male

13 02:30.9 Philip Salisbury 18 Male

14 02:32.7 Erik Baker 16 Male

15 02:32.8 Leo Reed 15 Male

16 02:34.1 Harbor Dragon 13 Male

16 02:34.1 Matthew Young 29 Male

18 02:35.1 Dominic Koza 15 Male

19 02:35.5 Joseph "Kiwi Joe" Henry 35 Male

20 02:35.9 Bryan McCarthy 24 Male

21 02:36.1 Marcus Proctor 39 Male

22 02:39.0 Ethan Seeler 18 Male

23 02:40.5 Grayson Allaire 11 Male

24 02:40.9 Brian O'Sullivan 15 Male

25 02:42.2 Andrew Long 16 Male

26 02:42.4 Ethan Boysen 14 Male

27 02:43.3 Liam Severson 12 Male

28 02:45.3 Karcher Criswell 12 Male

29 02:46.0 Dmitriy Ivkov 15 Male

30 02:46.3 Rafael Londres 12 Male

31 02:46.6 Joe Plumpton 54 Male

32 02:46.8 William Newbery 14 Male

33 02:49.4 Derek Boyle 44 Male

34 02:50.3 Sam Abrams 14 Male

35 02:52.9 Brandon Mo 16 Male

36 02:54.1 Robert O'Donnell 13 Male

37 02:54.8 Jacob Sheridan 16 Male

38 02:57.7 Mason Acheson 16 Male

39 02:59.5 Mason Waring 41 Male

40 03:04.1 Wyatt Hilton 10 Male

41 03:26.8 Michael Pirri 13 Male

42 03:27.5 Violet Acheson 12 Female
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2023 FNRS | WEEK 2 | FANCY FEAST | CATEGORY RESULTS

Rank Time First Name Last Name Age Gender Team

W 13 & UNDER

1 03:27.5 Violet Acheson 12 Female Minus33 Merino Mob

M 13 & UNDER

1 02:34.1 Harbor Dragon 13 Male Eagles Racing

2 02:40.5 Grayson Allaire 11 Male Look Mom No Hands

3 02:43.3 Liam Severson 12 Male

4 02:45.3 Karcher Criswell 12 Male DROP IN

5 02:46.3 Rafael Londres 12 Male Flight Yard

6 02:54.1 Robert O'Donnell 13 Male Flight Yard

7 03:04.1 Wyatt Hilton 10 Male DROP IN

8 03:26.8 Michael Pirri 13 Male

W 14 - 25

M 14 - 25

1 02:08.8 Max Abrams 16 Male DROP IN

2 02:18.8 Ryan Dorr 14 Male

3 02:25.5 Josh Billow 18 Male DROP IN

4 02:27.4 Isaac Waring 16 Male DROP IN

5 02:29.4 George Salisbury 16 Male Buchika Boys

6 02:29.5 Brian Squatrito 15 Male DROP IN

7 02:30.1 Declan McEnerney 19 Male DROP IN

8 02:30.9 Philip Salisbury 18 Male Buchika Boys

9 02:32.7 Erik Baker 16 Male Flight Yard

1- 02:32.8 Leo Reed 15 Male Look Mom No Hands

11 02:35.1 Dominic Koza 15 Male DROP IN

12 02:35.9 Bryan McCarthy 24 Male Minus33 Merino Mob

13 02:39.0 Ethan Seeler 18 Male DROP IN

14 02:40.9 Brian O'Sullivan 15 Male DROP IN

15 02:42.2 Andrew Long 16 Male Buchika Boys

16 02:42.4 Ethan Boysen 14 Male

17 02:46.0 Dmitriy Ivkov 15 Male Flight Yard

18 02:46.8 William Newbery 14 Male

19 02:50.3 Sam Abrams 14 Male DROP IN

20 02:52.9 Brandon Mo 16 Male Eagles Racing

21 02:54.8 Jacob Sheridan 16 Male Buchika Boys

22 02:57.7 Mason Acheson 16 Male Buchika Boys

W 26 - 39

1 02:29.5 Sara Ellen Godek 34 Female Minus33 Merino Mob

M 26 - 39

1 02:27.8 Patrick Reilly 28 Male

2 02:34.1 Matthew Young 29 Male Minus33 Merino Mob

3 02:35.5 Joseph "Kiwi Joe" Henry 35 Male

4 02:36.1 Marcus Proctor 39 Male Minus33 Merino Mob

W 40+

M 40+

1 02:26.3 Renato Da Silva 45 Male DROP IN

2 02:26.8 Ryan Prudhomme 40 Male

3 02:28.8 Karl Morin 42 Male DROP IN

4 02:46.6 Joe Plumpton 54 Male Flight Yard

5 02:49.4 Derek Boyle 44 Male Eagles Racing

6 02:59.5 Mason Waring 41 Male DROP IN


